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Contact Details

Head Office:

223 Alpine Road,

Durban, 4091,

KwaZulu-Natal,

South Africa

Telephone: + 27 (0) 31 207 7099

Fax: +27 (0) 31 207 4163
Welfare Office:

1st floor

62/64 Bertha Mkhize (Victoria) Street

Durban CBD

4001

Telephone: + 27 (0) 31 306 7786

Fax: + 27 (0) 86 552 4270
Skills Development Centre:

2nd Floor

Kenfield Park

236-240 Felix Dlamini (Brickfield) Road

Tel: + 27 (0) 31 2713430
Postal Address:

P.O. Box 19551,

Dormerton, 4015

South Africa
NPO No: 077-820

 PBO No: 130002215
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Email Details

General Enquiries:

info@jamiat.org.za
Administration:

admin@jamiat.org.za
Fatwa Department :

fatwa@jamiat.org.za

mufti@jamiat.org.za
Social & Marital Department :

social@jamiat.org.za
Publications/IT Department :

publications@jamiat.org.za
Website :

webmaster@jamiat.org.za
Skills Development Centre:

skills@jamiat.org.za
Book Depot :

bookshop@jamiat.org.za

bookshop2@jamiat.org.za
Finance Department :

finance@jamiat.org.za
Welfare Department :

welfare@jamiat.org.za
Da’wah Department :

dawah@jamiat.org.za




DONATIONS

LILLAH DONATIONS

Nedbank – Greyville (128905):

Account Name: Jamiatul Ulama (KZN)

Account No.: 1304 141950
Albaraka – Kingsmead (800 000):

Account Name: Jamiatul Ulama (KZN)

Account No.: 786001 926 31
ZAKAAT DONATIONS

Nedbank – Greyville (128905):

Account Name: Jamiatul Ulama (KZN)

Account No.: 1304 141969
Albaraka – Kingsmead (800 000):

Account Name: Jamiatul Ulama (KZN)

Account No.: 786001 926 49
SECTION 18A CERTIFICATE DONATIONS

Nedbank – Greyville (128905):

Acc. Name: Jamiatul Ulama (KZN)

Account No.: 1314 145363
Albaraka – Kingsmead (800 000):

Acc. Name: Jamiatul Ulama (KZN)

Account No.: 786001 923 30
Section 18A Tax certificates are only issued on request.
INTERNATIONAL RELIEF:

Nedbank – Greyville (128905):

Acc. Name: Jamiatul Ulama (KZN)

Account No.: 1355 154049
Albaraka – Kingsmead (800 000):

Acc. Name: Jamiatul Ulama (KZN)

Account No.: 786002 199 73
(Please note that donations received in this account are not eligible for a Section 18A Tax certificate and your reference needs to clearly state whether Lillah or Zakaat)
Bookshop Account:
Albaraka Bank – Kingsmead (800 000)
Account no: 78600220152
Interest Account:
Albaraka Bank – Kingsmead (800 000):

Acc. Name: Jamiatul Ulama (KZN)

Account no: 78600220178
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News displayed on this site and articles reproduced from other sites are not necessarily the views and opinions of the Jamiatul Ulama KZN.
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